
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4, RU
S 978.64 FT, W 621.22 FT TO W LI
OF SE1/4, N 985 FT TO POB.

HEWETT BENJAMIN J
796 SW BUSSEY GLN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

18-7S-17-10021-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

18717.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

01/05/2026 14.00 14,785 117,000 5,785 9,000

STANDARD
3

158,292
8,400

126,000
181,477

0
181,477

HX HB 50,722
130,755
292,692
158,292

134,400

1522/1747 8/23/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEWETT KATHERINE B RE

HEWETT BENJAMIN J

1385/2057 3/02/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KATHERINE BUSSEY HEWE

KATHERINE B HEWETT 
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40691 M H 0 10/09/2020

28371 M H 325 02/15/2010

2026HX Base Yr

796 SW BUSSEY GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,456 113.5000 116.90 170,206 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1456

BAS 1,456 100 2026 1,456 158,292

1,456 1,456 158,292

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=19,14] E56 S26 W56 N26 $
.

BAS
2026

56

26

56

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 5,785

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 117,000


